Sr.No Student Name
ADGALE PRANAVY MOHAN
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12
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14
15
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20
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ADHAWADE PRAJWAL SUNIL

BAMGUDE SAURABH

VASANT

BAMPALWAR PRADYUMNA

PRAKASH

BANGUDE HARSHAL

SHANKAR

BANKAR KAUSTUBH

PRAKASH

BHALERAO SAURABH

EKNATH

BHALKE ABHIJIT RAVI

BHANDARI VAIBHAV
RAJENDRAPRASAD

BHISE ABHISHEK MANOHAR

BIRADAR DHIRAJDILIP

BIRADAR RAHUL DAMODAR

BRAMHE PRAJWAL

SHRIDHAR

CHALAKE VILASUTTAM

CHANDEL ABHISHEK ASHOK

CHANDGADKAR SUSHANT

SHIVAJ

CHAUDHARI AKSHADA

MOHAN

CHAUDHARY ABHISHEK

BAJRANG

CHAVAN ANIKET SANTOSH

CHAWARE PRACHITI NILESH

CHINCHOLKAR GANESH

BHIVAJ

CHINCHOLKAR PRATHAMESH

PARAG

CHINDARKAR GURUNATH
CHANDRAKANT

DABADE RUTURAJVINAYAK

DANGAT PALLAVI ASHOK

DEWASI AMBARAM

BHOPARAM

DHAGE YOGESH GULABRAO

DHAMDHERE PRANJAL

PRAKASH

DHONE OMKAR RAJENDRA

DOKE MANSINGH SHAMRAO

GAIKWAD PIYUSHA ARUN

GAIKWAD
GANESH

Mother Name

VARSHA

USHA

ALKA

SARIKA

MANISHA

SHOBHA

VANDANA

SARALA

JYOTI

SINDHU

KALPANA

JAGDEVI

SHIPA

LAXMI

JYOTI

KALPANA

VAISHALI

MANGAL

CHITRA

MADHAVI

LATABAI

VRUSHALI

KALPANA

SWATI

SUMAN

HANJA

SHAKUNTALA

PRATIKSHA

ANITA

SUVARNA

ASHA

LATA

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

Birth Date
24 Jul 2001

26 Oct 2001

27 Oct 2001
10 Nov 2001
26 May 2002
21 Sep 2001
11 Nov 2001

02 Oct 2001

27 May 2001

25 Dec 2001
27 Jun 2002
11 Mar 1997

19 Aug 2002

06 Aug 2001
06 Jul 2001

13 Nov 2001
29 Aug 2000
11 Jun 2001

10 Feb 2000
05 Oct 2001

01 Jan 2000
04 May 1999
25 Jan 2001

19 Jun 2001
23 May 2002

27 Jun 1999

16 Sep 2000

14 Sep 2001

03 Sep 2001
22 Jun 2001
18 Jan 2001

17 Feb 2001

Year

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020
For Course: B.Com.

Eligibility No
12019220982
12019265593

12019220996
12019220986
12019220949
12019220919
12019220929

12019220994

12019221001

12019221032
12019220952
12019265591

12019220995

12019221008
12019220972

12019220973
12019220999
12019221002

12019220979
12019220942

12019220980
12019221024
12019220912

12019221018
12019220953

12019220987

12019221025

12019220958

12019221015
12019040218
12019220936

12019220977

List ID
T005934

T006796

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005936
T005934
TO06796

T005934

T005934
T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934
T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934
T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934
T001615
T005934

T005934
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52
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65

66

20f5

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020

GHODAKE RUTVEEK
RAMNATH

GHOLSE RUSHIKESH
DATTATRAYA

GIRI VAIBHAV ARUN

GOLE SUYOG SANDEEP

GOPHAN VIVEK SANDEEP

GULME AKSHAY RAJENDRA

HARE TANVI RAHUL

HEMNANI DISHA VIJAY

HUMBE DHRUV
BHASKARRAO

JADHAV NIKITA RAJKUMAR

JATHAR AJT HANUMANT

JAWALKAR NAYAN ANIL

JBHAKATEDIVYA
MULCHAND

KADAM ADITI KAILAS

KADAM KARAN KAILAS

KADAM SUPRIYA SOMNATH

KAMTHE VISHWAJT
RAJENDRA

KAPSE SWAPNIL PANDURANG
KARADE SWATI ASHOK
KHADKI VISHAL KEMPANNA
KHATTRI RISHABH MANISH
KHAVALE SHIVRAJSANDIP
KHOPADE UDAY RAJENDRA
KSHIRSAGAR VAIBHAV

SANJAY

KULKARNI ANIKET
RADHESHAM

KULKARNI HINDAVI
DHANANJAY

KUMAT SEJAL VINOD
LAYGUDE PRANAV
RAJENDRA

LIMHAN OMKAR RAMDAS

LODHA VIRAJSATISH

LOKHANDE ROHAN
RADHAKISAN

MAHANGADE SURAJ SOPAN

MALAKAR ABHISHEK
KAMLESH

MALGHAN ARUN IRAPPA

For Course: B.Com.

CHHAYA

CHHAYA

VARSHA

VAISHALI

SWATI

SUVARNA

VANDANA

PINKY

SWATI

SANGITA

VIJAYA

SUNITA

PREMLATA

SONALI

USHA

LATA

MANGAL

SANGITA

SAMPADA

SHANTA

SHYAMLI

MANISHA

SWATI

SAVITA

SANGITA

SUVARNA

JYOTI

SHIVKANYA

SUREKHA

GEETANJALI

SUNITA

AASHA

KUSUM

IRAMMA

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

01 Nov 2000
29 Apr 2001

02 Sep 2000
24 Feb 2001
24 Apr 2001
25 Nov 2001
08 Mar 1999
09 May 2001

25 Sep 2001

28 Dec 2001
07 Sep 2001
19 Aug 2001

08 Jan 2001

23 Jun 2000
25 Jun 2001
27 Jul 2001

17 Jun 2001

19 Feb 2002
15 Jul 2001
28 Oct 2001
01 Mar 2001
13 Apr 2002
20 Jun 2001

09 Mar 2002
25 Aug 2001
01 Mar 2002

17 May 2001

20 Dec 2000

22 Aug 2001
11 May 2002

12 Jul 2001

23 Apr 2001

04 Oct 2000

24 May 2001

12019220939

12019220906

12019220946

12019220992

12019220970

12019220933

12019220950

12019220915

12019220971

12019221013

12019221019

12019218197

12019221030

12019221023

12019221014

12019220965

12019221007

12019220947

12019221027

12019220945

12019220997

12019221003

12019220951

12019220930

12019220959

12019220957

12019220934

12019220926

12019221026

12019220969

12019095008

12019221012

12019220925

12019221022

T005934

T005934

T005934
T005934
T005934
T005934
T005934
T005934

T005934

T005934
T005934
T005785

T005936

T005934
T005934
T005934

T005934

T005934
T005936
T005934
T005934
T005934
T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005936
T005934

T002959

T005934

T005934

T005934
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020

MALI GUNJAN LAXMAN

MALI SHUBHAM SURESH

MANE PRASHANT PRAKASH

MANE ROHAN RAJENDRA

MANYARE MANDAR
DHONDIBA

MATE RAJMAHESH

MEHTA POOJA NIRMAL

MESHRAM SHREY ASH
MILLIND

MOHAN AJAY TUKARAM

MORE KALYANI NIMBA

MORE SAKSHI BALKRISHNA

MORE VIKAS SHRISHAIL

NAIKWADI UTKARSH
DHANRAJ

NALAWADE PALLAVI
PRAMOD

NALAWADE YASH BHARAT

NAMJOSHI AMRUTA
BALKRISHNA

NANDE VEDIKA MANOJ

NEVASE RUTUJA RAJENDRA

NIGADE SHREYAS ANIL

NIGADE VAISHANAVI RAHUL

NIVANGUNE MAYUR
RAMDAS

NIVANGUNE VRUTIK VIKAS

PADYAL CHAITANYA SURESH

PASALKAR KALPESH
PANDURANG

PATEL JYOTI KANHAIYALAL

PATIL ABHISHEK RAMESH

PATIL OMKAR MACHINDRA

PATIL SAGAR ANANAT

PAYGUDE MAYUR RAJESH

POKALE KARAN VIKAS

POLEKAR MAYUR ARUN

PRAJAPAT SAVITA SHANKAR

RAJA VAIBHAY MANOJ

RAJDEV ARATI RAVSAHEB

RATHOD SHANTI BALU

For Course: B.Com.

REKHA

PRATIKSHA

NANDA

RANJANA

VARSHA

VAISHALI

REKHA

RANJANA

JJA

MANISHA

SUREKHA

ASHA

SWATI

KAVITA

VEENA

VARSHA

ANUJA

REKHA

SANTOSHI

VANITA

HEMLATA

SANGITA

SWATI

SANGITA

TARADEVI

SACHITA

KALPANA

ANITA

ASHWINI

SHEETAL

SARITA

NANDA

VARSHA

NANDA

TULSI

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

22 Nov 2001
16 Nov 2001
25 May 2001
14 Jun 2001

20 May 2002

13 Jun 2002
26 Oct 2002

20 May 2001

01 Dec 2001
11 May 2002
14 Mar 2002
06 Nov 2000

10 Feb 2001
16 Oct 2001

01 May 2002

24 Jul 2002

22 Jun 2001
26 Apr 2000
28 Sep 2001
24 Sep 2001

26 Oct 2001

13 May 2000
24 Jul 2000

10 Jun 2001

04 Jan 2002
26 Sep 2001
16 Apr 2001
22 Dec 2001
12 Oct 2001
18 Feb 2000
06 Aug 2001
20 Aug 2002
12 Sep 1998
03 Jul 2000

12 Feb 2002

12019220910

12019220917

12019220989

12019220907

12019221010

12019221009

12019220981

12019220921

12019220974

12019221021

12019220916

12019220998

12019220985

12019220983

12019220962

12019221000

12019220928

12019220922

12019220913

12019265590

12019221028

12019220914

12019220976

12019220943

12019220988

12019220990

12019220966

12019220911

12019221017

12019221020

12019221031

12019220908

12019220964

12019220935

12019221004

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T006796

T005936

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005936

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934
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102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109
110
111
112

113

114

115
116
117

118

119

120

121

122
123
124
125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133
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RAYKAR HARSHADA

TUKARAM

RUDRAWAR PUSHPAK

KAILAS

SAH KHUSHBU ASHOK

SALUNKHE ATHARVA

SUDHIR

SAMDANI KHUSHWANT

NIRANJAN

SANGALE AJAY DHANESH

SARJERAO RAVSAHEB

SHAHAJ

SHAHANE DEVANG HEMANT

SHELAR OMKAR GANESH

SHELAR SANIKA ASHOK

SHEVALE PRATIK NIVRUTTI

SHINDE AKSHAY

PANDURANG

SOMWANSHI PRAJWAL

RAJESHWER

SONAWANE PRANJAL VILAS

SONAWANE ROHAN MILIND

SONAWANE TEJAS ANIL

SONKAMBLE LAXMI

KHAJAPPA

SONKAMBLE POOJA

KHAJAPPA

SURYAWANSHI GANESH

SANTOSH

SWAMI NAGRAJ
GAURISHANKAR

TANDALE MOUNA SHIVRAM

THORAT SAKSHI PRASHANT

THORAVE PRATIK SHIVAJ

TIGADE RESHMA SHIVAJI

TIPARE RADHESHAM

BHANUDAS

TIWARI HHIMANSU AMRESH

UPASE SUMIT

GAURISHANKAR
VASKAR MAYUR VINOD

VATVISAVE ADITYA

PRAKASH

VINCHURKAR PRATIKSHA

ANIL

WALHEKAR ABHISHEK VIJAY

WATHARKAR PRASAD

BALASAHEB

MAYA

SARIKA

RINA

POONAM

MADHU

RUPALI

ANITA

VAIDEHI

JYOTI

SUNITA

MANGAL

VANDANA

JAYSHRI

JAYA

VAISHALI

URMILA

NAGUBAI

NAGUBAI

KAUSHALYA

BHOURAMMA

ASHWINI

VAISHALI

ASHABAI

SUNITA

MANDA

NEELAM

SUNITA

NIRMALA

VARSHA

SANDHYA

BHARTI

RAJSHREE

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

04 Apr 2002
24 May 2002

26 Jul 2000

24 Jul 2002
31 Aug 2001

08 Jul 2000

05 Sep 2001

26 Nov 2001
20 Oct 1999
07 May 2002
27 Oct 2001

30 Mar 1996
29 Sep 2000

12 Dec 2001
27 Nov 2001
22 Apr 2001

25 Oct 2000
09 Nov 2001
17 Dec 2001
01 Sep 2001

09 Jul 2002
03 Aug 2001
01 Nov 2001
28 Feb 2001

25 Jan 2001

19 Jan 2002

11 Aug 2000

16 Sep 2001

28 Jan 2000
06 Aug 2000

24 Jan 2002

19 Jun 2000

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020
For Course: B.Com.

12019221006

12019220984

12019221029

12019220955

12019220940

12019220938

12019220920

12019220956
12019220948
12019221005
12019220993

12019221016

12019220932

12019220918
12019265592
12019220967

12019220923

12019220937

12019220944

12019220975

12019220909
12019220991
12019220954
12019220927

12019221011

12019220968

12019220960

12019220941

12019221033

12019220978

12019220963

12019220924

T005934

T005934

T005936

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934
T005934
T005934
T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934
TO06796
T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934
T005934
T005934
T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005934

T005936

T005934

T005934

T005934

2/20/2024 1:32:48 PM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020
For Course: B.Com.

Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Birth Date Y ear Eligibility No List ID
134 BAND UTKARSHA UMAKANT VARSHA 02 Jul 2000 2 12019221034 T005938
135 DALVI MONIKA SHIVAJ SWAPNA 12 Dec 1999 2 12019221037 T005938
136 JOSHI SANTOSH SUHASRAO UMA 21 Oct 2000 2 12019221036 T005938
137 SURANA SHUBHAM RAJESH MAMTA 26 Jan 1999 2 12019221035 T005938
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